The capsule filling bell assembly guards against airborne
contaminants when used with Meissner’s line of capsules
to filter liquids into roller bottles, media bottles, flasks
and other containers. The integral capsule filter and filling
bell are ideal for filtration and aseptic filling of critical
fluids such as tissue culture media, biologicals and other
pharmaceutical preparations.
Design Features

version for sterile applications. Contact
Meissner for more details.
Ordering Information
3BA
Retention
Rating (µm)
0.2
Filtration Area
3BA = 0.3 ft  (300 cm )
1/4” to 3/8” stepped hose barb inlet/outlet
3BB = 0.5 ft  (500 cm )
1/4” to 3/8” stepped hose barb inlet/outlet
Filter
Membrane
VMH
VMH = SteriLUX®
SM = STyLUX®
0.1, 0.2, 0.4, 0.6
0.04, 0.1, 0.2,
0.4, 0.6
CF Capsule Model
CF
CF = capsule filter
GF = gamma irradiated version
CS = 1.0 ft  (1000 cm )
3/8” hose barb inlet/outlet
CL = 2.0 ft (2000 cm )
3/8” hose barb inlet/outlet
GS = gamma irradiated version
1.0 ft  (1000 cm )
3/8” hose barb inlet/outlet
GL = gamma irradiated version
2.0 ft (2000 cm )
3/8” hose barb inlet/outlet
2B2
Retention
Rating (µm)
0.2CS
Filter
Membrane
VMH
VMH = SteriLUX®
SM = STyLUX®
0.1, 0.2, 0.4, 0.6
0.04, 0.1, 0.2,
0.4, 0.6
CS/CL Capsule Model